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INFORMATION FOR WEDDING GUESTS AT SANDON MANOR 
 

DIRECTIONS. Sandon Manor, Sandon, Buntingford, Herts, SG9 0QY 
Sandon Manor is located to the right of the church in Sandon. The postcode, SG9 0QY, takes you up to Sandon Manor house, please do not 
drive up here use the parking area.  
 
PARKING 
The parking area is located to your right after you turn in the entrance. Please park in the designated parking area only, the entrance to the 
venue is signposted directly from here. Follow the signs via the passageway to the venue. 
Cars can be left in the car park overnight at your own risk and must be collected the next day by 4pm (or you may find the car park locked). 
Our car park contains EVC points. These operate on an honesty payment system, details of how to make payment are located on the EVC 
points. 

 
TRANSPORT 
Please note this is a rural location and taxis must be booked in advance. It will not be possible to hire a taxi on the day/night. Please book 
transport 15 mins before finish time to ensure you are picked up on time. 
 
TAXIS: 
Butler Meltax -    01763 244444  https://butlermeltax.co.uk/ 
Riverside Buntingford Ltd -   01763 434343    www.riversidebuntingfordltd.co.uk/home.html 
Tinys Taxis -   01462 888888  www.tinystaxis.co.uk/ 
Central Taxis -    01462 290000  www.centraltaxisletchworth.co.uk/ 
 
COACHES/MINIBUSES: We strongly advise booking a coach to drop off and/or pick up guests at local accommodation or train 
station.  
Taxis are very limited and this will save you the worry of having guests left on site. 
Cozy Travel Ltd -   0345 265 8888  www.cozy.travel/ 
Landmark Coaches -  01462 733764  https://www.landmarkhire.com 
(approx. prices 38 Seater £290.00, 49 Seater £310.00, 57 Seater £320.00) The most convenient drop off location is Royston Banyers and 
The Old Bull) 
 
NEAR BY ACCOMMODATION - HOTELS: 
Banyers House - 16 Melbourn Street, Royston, SG8 7BZ www.banyershouse.co.uk/ 
The Old Bull Inn- 56 High St, Royston SG8 9AW        www.oldbullinn-royston.co.uk/ 
Days Inn by Wyndham Services - J10 A1M, Radwell SG7 5TR www.wyndhamhotels.com/en-uk/days-inn/radwell-united-kingdom/days-
inn-stevenage-north/overview 
Premier Inn - Station Rd, Letchworth GC SG6 3BQ  https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/home.html 
The Lodge, Duxford - Ickleton Road, Duxford CB22 4RT https://thelodgeduxford.com/ 
Hotel Cromwell - High Street, Stevenage, SG1 3AZ  https://cromwellstevenage.co.uk/ 
Hertford House Hotel - 1 Fore Street, Hertford SG14 1DA https://hertfordhouse.co.uk/ 
Hanbury Manor, Marriott Hotel, Ware SG12 0SD   www.marriott.co.uk/hotels/travel/stngs-hanbury-manor-marriott-hotel-
and-country-club/ 
The Three Tuns - 6 High Street, Ashwell, Baldock, SG7 5NL https://threetunsashwell.co.uk/ 
 
NEAR BY ACCOMMODATION - SELF-CATERING: 
Bethnal & Bec -Nottinghams, Cottered, SG9 9PU  www.bethnalandbec.com 
Harestreet Farm Barns - Cottered, SG9 9QE  www.harestreetholidays.co.uk 
White Deer Lodge - Barkway    www.whitedeerlodge.co.uk 
NEAR BY ACCOMMODATION - CAMPING & GLAMPING: 
Church Farm – Ardeley,  SG2 7AH   https://www.churchfarmardeley.co.uk/camping-cabin-hire 
 
OPTIONS FOR MEALS NEARBY:  No guests apart from those staying on-site are allowed to access the accommodation. 
The Fox and Duck, Therfield    https://thefoxandduck.co.uk 
The Sword Inn Hand, Westmill    https://www.theswordinnhand.co.uk 
Banyers, Royston      https://www.banyershouse.co.uk 
The Falcon, Buntingford     https://falconrestaurant.co.uk 
Fox and Hounds, Barley     https://www.foxandhoundsbarley.com 
 
FIRE INFORMATION 
When you are at Sandon Manor, if the alarm sounds please make your way out of the nearest fire exit and make your way to the muster 
area, located by the paddock at the entrance. 
 
CHILDREN 
Children must be supervised at all times when on site. Please be aware that children must not play on the statue on with the water feature. 
 
FAMILY AND FRIEND HELPERS 
If you are using family and friends as your suppliers we are not liable for them or their supplies. Family and friends helping set up should 
not work at height. 

We’d love to see any pictures you take at Sandon Manor. Please tag us: @sandonmanor 


